TRIATLO

N
CZECHTRISERIES

2329

SUPERSPRINT Triatlon Zlin (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 19.09.2020 2020

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:16:44,00 00:02:56,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:09:04,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:03:41,00()
2 Michélek Simon (2005) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:16:56,00 00:02:44,00() 00:00:32,00() == == 00:03:59,00()
3 Nydrle Filip (2005) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:17:35,00 00:02:49,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:09:33,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:04:10,00()
4 Knejzlik Tomas (2005) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 00:17:41,00 00:03:09,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:09:34,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:03:53,00()
5 Kabrt Ale$ (2005) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:17:49,00 00:03:02,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:09:45,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:03:56,00()
6 Chmaétal David (2005) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:18:02,00 00:13:19,00() 23:50:23,00() — — 00:04:12,00()
7 Soutek Jakub (2005) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:18:09,00 00:03:08,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:09:40,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:04:17,00()
8 Svarc Michal (2007) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:18:41,00 00:03:19,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:09:58,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:04:14,00()
9 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:18:44,00 00:13:39,00() 23:49:59,00() - - 00:04:40,00()
10 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:18:44,00 00:02:59,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:10:14,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:04:28,00()
11 Graschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:18:58,00 00:03:12,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:10:37,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:04:05,00()
12 Jedlitkova Barbora (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:18:59,00 00:03:11,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:10:15,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:04:27,00()
13 Biba Mikulas (2007) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:19:20,00 00:14:30,00() 23:49:30,00() - - 00:04:14,00()
14 Dvordakova Kristyna (2005) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:19:44,00 00:03:23,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:10:39,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:04:38,00()
15 Ry3édvkovd Emma (2005) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:19:57,00 00:03:19,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:10:51,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:04:29,00()
16 Kotopulos Mikis (2006) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:20:02,00 00:03:03,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:11:11,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:04:36,00()
17 Kratochvil Marek (2006) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:20:09,00 00:03:20,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:10:57,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:04:37,00()
18 Gontaruk Kyrill (2006) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:20:27,00 00:03:17,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:11:18,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:04:41,00()
19 Dvofakové Petra (2005) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:20:38,00 00:03:15,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:10:59,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:05:07,00()
20 Kratky Marek (2008) CZE ArtSport Team 00:20:44,00 00:03:36,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:11:12,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:04:49,00()
21 Volf St&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:20:45,00 00:03:23,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:11:04,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:04:49,00()
22 Chytilova Katefina (2008) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:20:52,00 00:03:33,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:11:01,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:05:02,00()
23 Kolomaznik Jifi (2006) CZE TITAN sport club 00:20:54,00 00:03:21,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:11:06,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:05:02,00()
24 Chovaneékova Nikola (2005) CZE SK Kopfivnice 00:20:56,00 00:03:15,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:11:43,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:04:41,00()
25 Reznitek Vaclav (2006) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:21:20,00 00:03:16,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:11:30,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:05:12,00()
26 Blazek Cyril (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:21:25,00 00:03:50,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:11:18,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:05:05,00()
27 Homola Matéj (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:21:30,00 00:03:40,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:11:52,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:04:38,00()
28 Karkové Karolina (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:21:44,00 00:03:28,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:11:52,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:05:10,00()
29 Petratkova Anna (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:22:12,00 00:04:10,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:11:47,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:05:07,00()
30 Koudelka Maty4s (2006) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:22:12,00 00:04:04,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:11:30,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:05:17,00()
31 Jadrnitkova Sarka (2006) CZE SK Kopfivnice 00:22:20,00 00:03:21,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:12:28,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:05:11,00()
32 Graschl Vaclav (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:22:22,00 00:03:46,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:12:14,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:05:07,00()
33 Dvofakové Pavlina (2008) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:22:24,00 00:03:12,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:12:11,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:05:37,00()
34 Zavielova Adéla (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:22:24,00 00:04:52,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:11:37,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:04:50,00()
35 Haslar Pfemysl (2007) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:22:29,00 00:04:10,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:11:54,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:04:53,00()
36 Voda Jan (2007) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:22:30,00 00:04:20,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:12:22,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:04:29,00()
37 Stramberska Dorota (2007) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:32,00 00:03:42,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:11:44,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:05:51,00()

38 Kratochvilové Sarka (2006) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:22:38,00 00:03:34,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:12:10,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:05:32,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Svobodova Agata (2005)
Ihn Tobias (2008)
Kérova Katefina (2007)
Hofman Marek (2007)
Mare$ova Magdaléna (2006)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Coufalové Tereza (2008)
Lojkové Tina (2007)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Vokurkova Adéla (2007)
Suldkova Lucie (2006)
Kratk3 Katefina (2006)
Vojtések Lukas (2008)
Reznitek Josef (2008)
Pénkova Emma (2007)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
4SPORTS TEAM

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov
Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE

Elite Sport Boskovice
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE
ArtSport Team
TITAN TRILIFE

Loko Trutnov
VOKOLOPOLE

00:22:43,00
00:22:49,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:52,00
00:24:03,00
00:24:17,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:33,00
00:24:50,00
00:24:54,00
00:24:59,00
00:25:03,00
00:25:58,00
00:26:10,00
00:28:04,00
00:28:28,00

00:03:34,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:06,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:04:19,00()

00:00:48,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:54,00()

00:12:02,00()
00:12:16,00()
00:12:30,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:12:04,00()
00:12:51,00()
00:13:15,00()
00:13:02,00()
00:12:52,00()
00:13:38,00()
00:13:33,00()
00:13:24,00()
00:13:03,00()
00:12:45,00()
00:15:54,00()

00:00:48,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:49,00()

00:05:32,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:05:19,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:50,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:06:32,00()



