

SUPERSPRINT Triatlon Zlín (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 19.09.2020



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:44,00	00:02:56,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:04,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:03:41,00()
2	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:16:56,00	00:02:44,00()	00:00:32,00()	---	---	00:03:59,00()
3	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:17:35,00	00:02:49,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:33,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:10,00()
4	Knejzlík Tomáš (2005)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:17:41,00	00:03:09,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:09:34,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:03:53,00()
5	Kábrt Aleš (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:17:49,00	00:03:02,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:45,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:03:56,00()
6	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:02,00	00:13:19,00()	23:50:23,00()	---	---	00:04:12,00()
7	Souček Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:18:09,00	00:03:08,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:40,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:04:17,00()
8	Švarc Michal (2007)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:18:41,00	00:03:19,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:09:58,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:04:14,00()
9	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:18:44,00	00:13:39,00()	23:49:59,00()	---	---	00:04:40,00()
10	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:18:44,00	00:02:59,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:14,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:28,00()
11	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:58,00	00:03:12,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:10:37,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:05,00()
12	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:18:59,00	00:03:11,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:15,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:04:27,00()
13	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:19:20,00	00:14:30,00()	23:49:30,00()	---	---	00:04:14,00()
14	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:19:44,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:39,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:04:38,00()
15	Ryšávková Emma (2005)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:19:57,00	00:03:19,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:10:51,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:04:29,00()
16	Kotopulos Mikis (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:20:02,00	00:03:03,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:11:11,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:04:36,00()
17	Kratochvíl Marek (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:20:09,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:10:57,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:04:37,00()
18	Gončaruk Kyrill (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:20:27,00	00:03:17,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:18,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:41,00()
19	Dvořáková Petra (2005)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:20:38,00	00:03:15,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:10:59,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:05:07,00()
20	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:20:44,00	00:03:36,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:11:12,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:04:49,00()
21	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:20:45,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:11:04,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:49,00()
22	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:20:52,00	00:03:33,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:11:01,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:02,00()
23	Kolomazník Jiří (2006)	CZE	TITAN sport club	00:20:54,00	00:03:21,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:11:06,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:02,00()
24	Chovanečková Nikola (2005)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:20:56,00	00:03:15,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:11:43,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:04:41,00()
25	Řezníček Václav (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:21:20,00	00:03:16,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:11:30,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:12,00()
26	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:21:25,00	00:03:50,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:18,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:05,00()
27	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:21:30,00	00:03:40,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:11:52,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:04:38,00()
28	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:21:44,00	00:03:28,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:52,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:10,00()
29	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:22:12,00	00:04:10,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:47,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:05:07,00()
30	Koudelka Matyáš (2006)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:22:12,00	00:04:04,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:11:30,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:17,00()
31	Jadrníčková Šárka (2006)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:22:20,00	00:03:21,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:12:28,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:05:11,00()
32	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:22:22,00	00:03:46,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:12:14,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:05:07,00()
33	Dvořáková Pavlína (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:22:24,00	00:03:12,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:12:11,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:37,00()
34	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:22:24,00	00:04:52,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:37,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:04:50,00()
35	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:22:29,00	00:04:10,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:11:54,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:04:53,00()
36	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:22:30,00	00:04:20,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:12:22,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:04:29,00()
37	Štramberská Dorota (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:32,00	00:03:42,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:44,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:51,00()
38	Kratochvílová Šárka (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:22:38,00	00:03:34,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:12:10,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:05:32,00()

39	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:22:43,00	00:03:34,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:12:02,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:05:32,00()
40	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:22:49,00	00:04:01,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:12:16,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:05:09,00()
41	Káňová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:23:42,00	00:04:13,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:12:30,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:37,00()
42	Hofman Marek (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:23:42,00	00:03:33,00()	00:02:04,00()	00:11:58,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:05:25,00()
43	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:23:52,00	00:04:09,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:12:04,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:06:00,00()
44	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:24:03,00	00:03:51,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:12:51,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:05:56,00()
45	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:17,00	00:04:34,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:13:15,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:05:06,00()
46	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:18,00	00:04:18,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:13:02,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:05:34,00()
47	Lojková Tina (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:33,00	00:04:06,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:12:52,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:45,00()
48	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:24:50,00	00:04:29,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:13:38,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:19,00()
49	Koudeřková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:24:54,00	00:04:18,00()	00:00:42,00()	---	---	00:05:27,00()
50	Vokurková Adéla (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:24:59,00	00:04:09,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:13:33,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:52,00()
51	Šuláková Lucie (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:03,00	00:04:05,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:13:24,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:05:54,00()
52	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:25:58,00	00:04:01,00()	00:01:20,00()	---	---	00:05:53,00()
53	Vojtěšek Lukáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:10,00	00:05:12,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:13:03,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:50,00()
54	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:28:04,00	00:03:46,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:12:45,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:09:53,00()
55	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:28:28,00	00:04:19,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:15:54,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:06:32,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:29